Descrizione del

GDI &

EDIZI0due Piastra di copertura
2XRJ45 con uscita angolata bi

N. articolo 56 00124 WS
Codice EAN: 7611386867410

EDIZIOdue Piastra di copertura 2xRJ45 con uscita angolata, bianca

Capitolati

Typ

Marke

Modell
Montageart
Produktfarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Schutzart
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

01.02.2026

Abdeckplatte Datendose
EDIZIOliv
2x RJ45
Unterputz
Weiss
Kunststoff
Ja

Nein

Innen

IP20
-5...+40 °C
60 mm

60 mm

5 mm

0.002 Kg

1/2



01.02.2026

Verpackungsart

Industrieverpackung
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